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The place from Tustin offers 19 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $4.6.
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Burger fiing Menu

Breakfast

HASH BROWNS LARGE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Drinks

SOFT DRINK MEDIUM

Other Beverages

SOFT DRINK LARGE

Ingredients Used

BEANS

Breakfast Combos

EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL MEDIUM

EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL LARGE

$2.1

$2.4

$2.7

$5.2

$6.0

Brealifast Entrees

EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH

MEAT, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH

Brealfast Bundles

BK BREAKFAST BUNDLE
CROISSAN'WICH BUNDLE

$2.9

$3.7

$15.0
$10.0

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
PANCAKES
BURGER

Brealifast Meals

MEAT, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL MEDIUM

HASH BROWNS MEDIUM
BK JOE COFFEE MEDIUM
BK JOE COFFEE LARGE

MEAT, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL LARGE

$2.0

$5.7

$1.9
$1.8
$2.1

$6.2



Burger fiing Menu

Burger fiing

14601 Red Hill Ave, Tustin,
United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -00:00
Tuesday 06:00 -00:00
Wednesday 06:00 -00:00
Thursday 06:00 -00:00
Friday 06:00 -00:00
Saturday 06:00 -00:00
Sunday 07:00 -00:00
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